
Revenue

Sponsorships 58,500

Event Revenue 144,500

Total Income 203,000

Expenses

Advertising 18,000

Banners 2,000

Beer 9,000

Egg Hunt 1,500

Electric 1,000

Entertainment 10,000

Fencing 5,000

Miss Chick 3,000

Parking 3,000

Permits & Insurance 10,000

Rentals 4,000

Rooster Run 10,000

Security 2,500

Supplies 2,500

T-Shirts 5,000

Porta Potty 4,000

Park Clean up 4,000

City of Broken Arrow 3,500

Total Expense 98,000

Profit 105,000


